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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M 459 VÖLKL Korbinian 1991 SSV Ulm --- 1.    00:24:34.57

2. 1. M30 8834 ROSNER Alexander 1988 RCR Schnaittenbach +18.49 2.    00:24:53.06

3. 2. M 255 LEGAT Markus 1994 TB Weiden +27.44 3.    00:25:02.01

4. 3. M 299 LEHNER Korbinian 1996 LSC Höchstadt/Aisch +53.81 4.    00:25:28.38

5. 4. M 539 POXLEITNER Thomas 1991 DJK Weiden +1:14.35 5.    00:25:48.92

6. 5. M 443 ARNOLD Swen 1992 Djk weiden +1:57.74 6.    00:26:32.31

7. 1. M45 237 LANG Michael 1970 Djk weiden +2:23.25 7.    00:26:57.82

8. 1. MJU20 323 TREPTOW Noah 2002 CIS Amberg +3:00.95 8.    00:27:35.52

9. 6. M 286 ROTH Fabian 1991 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte +3:02.67 9.    00:27:37.24

10. 2. M30 309 BODENSTEINER Christian 1988 Tristar Regensburg +3:04.14 10.    00:27:38.71

11. 7. M 185 MANZ Adrian 1998 LTV Naabtal +3:04.24 11.    00:27:38.81

12. 8. M 149 HALLER André 1991 Ski-Club Schwandorf +3:15.17 12.    00:27:49.74

13. 3. M30 219 WEINFURTER Martin 1989 LTV Naabtal +3:16.13 13.    00:27:50.70

14. 9. M 250 WEGMANN Jens 1992 Team Bananenflanke +3:24.24 14.    00:27:58.81

15. 2. M45 8817 WOLFRATH Dietmar 1974 Laface-Team Weiden +3:24.62 15.    00:27:59.19

16. 1. M55 247 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden +3:25.46 16.    00:28:00.03

17. 4. M30 8827 GEELHAAR Alexander 1985 RC Schnaittachtal +3:26.32 17.    00:28:00.89

18. 1. M35 282 PIRKER Stefan 1982 TSV Detag Wernberg +3:31.06 18.    00:28:05.63

19. 1. M50 537 KRUG Berthold 1967 MaliCrew e.V. Bayreuth +4:00.45 19.    00:28:35.02

20. 2. M35 300 STEUERL Rainer 1980 TuS Kastl +4:09.88 20.    00:28:44.45

21. 2. MJU20 453 KECK Samuel 2002 CIS Amberg +4:11.87 21.    00:28:46.44

22. 5. M30 199 KOLLER Sebastian 1985 SV Freudenberg +4:13.74 22.    00:28:48.31

23. 10. M 580 SCHAAR Florian 1998 +4:16.56 23.    00:28:51.13

24. 2. M50 448 MAIER Mario 1968 Skivereinigung Amberg +4:17.67 24.    00:28:52.24

25. 3. M45 209 LEHNERER Matthias 1971 TSV Detag Wernberg +4:22.15 25.    00:28:56.72

26. 6. M30 528 KREIßL Michael 1985 Die Pappenheimer +4:34.68 26.    00:29:09.25

27. 1. M40 316 ARNOLD Florian 1979 Laface-Team Weiden +4:42.21 27.    00:29:16.78

28. 1. MJU18 490 GRÜNWALD Simon 2004 SCMK Hirschau +4:42.97 28.    00:29:17.54

29. 11. M 290 GRAU Alexander 1994 +4:43.74 29.    00:29:18.31

30. 12. M 596 JÖRS Leonhard 1995 +4:45.25 30.    00:29:19.82

31. 3. M35 545 FORSTER Benjamin 1982 Strobel Quarzsand GmbH +4:46.15 31.    00:29:20.72

32. 4. M35 326 ZETTELMEIER Louis 1980 Team mäwe +4:46.56 32.    00:29:21.13

33. 4. M45 156 SCHILCHER Heinz 1970 DAV Peiting +4:47.79 33.    00:29:22.36

34. 5. M35 251 HARRER Alexander 1983 RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach +4:50.31 34.    00:29:24.88

35. 13. M 236 RICHTHAMMER Stefan 1996 LTV Naabtal +4:52.06 35.    00:29:26.63

36. 14. M 329 MAX Florian 1994 TDM-Franken +4:57.52 36.    00:29:32.09

37. 15. M 442 BETZ Michael 1993 DJK Allersberg Energy +5:00.63 37.    00:29:35.20

38. 16. M 176 HIERL Michael 1992 +5:04.20 38.    00:29:38.77

39. 2. MJU18 541 USCHOLD Linus 2003 SCMK Hirschau +5:09.69 39.    00:29:44.26

40. 7. M30 452 HÖGERL Bernhard 1987 swim.bike.asche +5:13.43 40.    00:29:48.00

41. 17. M 206 SIEGLER Florian 1993 KLJB Adlholz +5:19.41 41.    00:29:53.98

42. 8. M30 187 MUGRAUER Rainer 1985 LLC Marathon Regensburg +5:20.22 42.    00:29:54.79

43. 18. M 466 SIFA Salah 1997 ESV Amberg +5:23.45 43.    00:29:58.02

44. 2. M40 320 USCHOLD Wolfgang 1976 SCMK Hirschau +5:27.64 44.    00:30:02.21

45. 2. M55 256 KOLLER Georg 1962 TB Weiden +5:36.71 45.    00:30:11.28

46. 6. M35 308 MARSCHALEK Jörg 1981 CIS Amberg +5:38.54 46.    00:30:13.11

47. 3. MJU18 491 BOTHNER Deniz 2004 SCMK Hirschau +5:39.55 47.    00:30:14.12

48. 7. M35 554 LASCHTOWITZ Wolfgang 1980 +5:48.38 48.    00:30:22.95

49. 9. M30 287 STOECKL-HOESL Markus 1989 Cafebar Colomba +5:53.64 49.    00:30:28.21

50. 19. M 192 SCHIMECK Jakob 1993 SC Spies +5:53.89 50.    00:30:28.46

51. 5. M45 314 HANSKE Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal +5:56.27 51.    00:30:30.84

52. 3. M40 546 GRAF Florian 1979 friends of skinfit +6:09.62 52.    00:30:44.19

53. 3. MJU20 242 BEHRINGER Moritz 2001 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +6:09.92 53.    00:30:44.49

54. 1. M60 441 MEIER Alois 1958 SV Freudenberg +6:10.72 54.    00:30:45.29

55. 10. M30 208 DÜRR Thomas 1988 DJK Ursensollen +6:15.70 55.    00:30:50.27

56. 20. M 151 SCHNEIDER Johannes 1990 +6:20.04 56.    00:30:54.61
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57. 4. M40 301 RISCHAN Jens 1975 SC-Artelshofen +6:24.67 57.    00:30:59.24

58. 11. M30 519 TRUß Philipp 1989 +6:26.73 58.    00:31:01.30

59. 3. M55 227 GRAML Anton 1960 Skivereinigung Amberg +6:28.94 59.    00:31:03.51

60. 8. M35 186 MAIWALD Florian 1980 SV Etsdorf +6:32.51 60.    00:31:07.08

61. 5. M40 318 SCHMIDT Uwe 1975 SV Kohlberg/Röthenbach +6:36.75 61.    00:31:11.32

62. 6. M45 465 TUTSCH Holger 1974 ESV Amberg +6:37.18 62.    00:31:11.75

63. 3. M50 277 KRANL Gernot 1967 RSC Neukirchen +6:41.73 63.    00:31:16.30

64. 21. M 444 HECHTL Stefan 1990 LTV Naabtal +6:51.52 64.    00:31:26.09

65. 7. M45 573 DEMEL Josef 1972 +6:56.87 65.    00:31:31.44

66. 8. M45 273 MAUERER Ulrich 1973 ZTK Zahnärztliche Tageskliniken Dr. Eichenseer +7:00.90 66.    00:31:35.47

67. 6. M40 294 NAUMOVIC Albert 1979 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +7:04.70 67.    00:31:39.27

68. 7. M40 532 BACH Stephan 1979 +7:04.77 68.    00:31:39.34

69. 9. M45 239 HELDWEIN Stefan 1971 +7:15.55 69.    00:31:50.12

70. 22. M 264 KAPPEL Alexander 1991 Cafebar Colomba +7:25.40 70.    00:31:59.97

71. 12. M30 231 SCHLÖGL Benedict 1988 TSV Detag Wernberg +7:28.90 71.    00:32:03.47

72. 2. M60 331 LIPPL Peter 1956 TTC Luitpoldhütte +7:29.06 72.    00:32:03.63

73. 13. M30 217 WEIS Michael 1988 LTV Naabtal +7:32.10 73.    00:32:06.67

74. 14. M30 451 PÖLLATH Silvan 1989 RSC Neukirchen +7:35.56 74.    00:32:10.13

75. 9. M35 8805 OTTENSCHLÄGER Michael 1982 JSV Amberg +7:37.99 75.    00:32:12.56

76. 4. M55 454 DORNER Robert 1961 +7:40.54 76.    00:32:15.11

77. 4. M50 302 FUCHS Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg +7:41.31 77.    00:32:15.88

78. 23. M 177 DEMEL Christian 1996 +7:44.36 78.    00:32:18.93

79. 10. M35 327 SCHWAGER Florian 1980 SV Illschwang +7:46.29 79.    00:32:20.86

80. 15. M30 246 DEHLING Andreas 1987 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +7:46.49 80.    00:32:21.06

81. 10. M45 189 BRAUN Thomas 1972 Djk weiden +7:47.38 81.    00:32:21.95

82. 8. M40 213 RAAB Markus 1978 TSV Detag Wernberg +7:54.30 82.    00:32:28.87

83. 16. M30 556 HÖGL Maximilian 1988 +7:56.54 83.    00:32:31.11

84. 24. M 203 WISMET Jakob 1994 KLJB Adlholz +8:07.80 84.    00:32:42.37

85. 17. M30 522 RUHNAU Marcel 1988 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff +8:08.96 85.    00:32:43.53

86. 25. M 191 FRUTH Sebastian 1993 +8:09.89 86.    00:32:44.46

87. 9. M40 243 ÜBLER Jürgen 1976 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +8:10.71 87.    00:32:45.28

88. 11. M35 166 WOLFRAM Christian 1982 +8:12.19 88.    00:32:46.76

89. 26. M 183 MATTHALM Fabian 1998 +8:18.26 89.    00:32:52.83

90. 5. M50 561 WÖLLMER Heinz 1968 TST Ammerthal +8:19.24 90.    00:32:53.81

91. 11. M45 222 SCHIMMELPFENNIG Martin 1970 Ski-Club Schwandorf +8:19.28 91.    00:32:53.85

92. 27. M 205 SIEGLER Matthias 1994 KLJB Adlholz +8:25.45 92.    00:33:00.02

93. 12. M45 8801 IBLER Markus 1970 FFW Karmensölden +8:27.52 93.    00:33:02.09

94. 6. M50 198 SCHEFFMANN Josef 1969 TST Ammerthal +8:28.11 94.    00:33:02.68

95. 18. M30 461 FALK Matthias 1987 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +8:29.67 95.    00:33:04.24

96. 19. M30 563 LOBINGER Stefan 1985 +8:30.60 96.    00:33:05.17

97. 12. M35 531 JÖNS Christian 1984 +8:31.25 97.    00:33:05.82

98. 5. M55 257 HELGERT Max 1960 TB Weiden +8:31.33 98.    00:33:05.90

99. 28. M 269 SCHERM Stefan 1991 +8:37.60 99.    00:33:12.17

100. 20. M30 238 KODALLE Florian 1986 +8:46.10 100.    00:33:20.67

101. 7. M50 230 SPERL Christian 1967 TSV Detag Wernberg +8:49.54 101.    00:33:24.11

102. 6. M55 324 THAR Oliver 1964 RV Elbart +9:14.65 102.    00:33:49.22

103. 10. M40 265 BUHL Holger 1979 DJK Ensdorf +9:20.01 103.    00:33:54.58

104. 13. M35 589 LANGER Stefan 1982 +9:29.19 104.    00:34:03.76

105. 29. M 160 WEGMANN Christoph 1994 +9:30.04 105.    00:34:04.61

106. 14. M35 226 TSCHIERSCHKE Stefan 1984 +9:31.08 106.    00:34:05.65

107. 7. M55 543 MÄNDL Wolfgang 1963 Skivereinigung Amberg +9:31.95 107.    00:34:06.52

108. 3. M60 8823 RENNER Wolfgang 1956 +9:35.04 108.    00:34:09.61

109. 30. M 544 GRÄDLER Peter 1993 Strobel Quarzsand GmbH +9:37.62 109.    00:34:12.19

110. 4. M60 259 HÖLZL Albert 1958 TB Weiden +9:38.94 110.    00:34:13.51

111. 8. M55 518 HENGMITH Maik 1964 TST Ammerthal +9:39.53 111.    00:34:14.10

112. 15. M35 521 MÜLLER Johannes 1981 SG WWA Weiden +9:44.85 112.    00:34:19.42

113. 31. M 560 ZIEGLER Tobias 1995 +9:46.71 113.    00:34:21.28

114. 11. M40 153 FLIERL Andreas 1975 Kirwaleit Traßlberg +9:47.75 114.    00:34:22.32

115. 9. M55 197 WEGMANN Wolfgang 1962 SV Riglasreuth +9:50.04 115.    00:34:24.61
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116. 16. M35 553 LASCHTOWITZ Gerd 1984 +9:50.24 116.    00:34:24.81

117. 32. M 190 KOCH Philipp 1993 SV Etsdorf +9:58.24 117.    00:34:32.81

118. 17. M35 245 ÜBLER Stefan 1984 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +10:05.33 118.    00:34:39.90

119. 33. M 253 BEHRINGER Christoph 1999 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +10:05.34 119.    00:34:39.91

120. 10. M55 214 HÖLZL Emmeram 1962 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:17.58 120.    00:34:52.15

121. 13. M45 216 MERKL Andreas 1973 +10:21.88 121.    00:34:56.45

122. 12. M40 175 BASALDUA Jason 1979 +10:24.71 122.    00:34:59.28

123. 34. M 530 KRAPF Niklas 1999 +10:26.56 123.    00:35:01.13

124. 11. M55 533 KICK Georg 1963 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:27.49 124.    00:35:02.06

125. 35. M 527 HOLFELDER Martin 1990 +10:42.95 125.    00:35:17.52

126. 21. M30 202 GRAßMANN Lukas 1988 LTV Naabtal +10:51.05 126.    00:35:25.62

127. 22. M30 280 LIEBERWIRTH Martin 1985 +10:51.40 127.    00:35:25.97

128. 1. M70 456 THEIS Manfred 1949 RSG Vilstal +10:55.76 128.    00:35:30.33

129. 12. M55 207 KLEIERL Alois 1962 SpVgg Pfreimd +11:02.59 129.    00:35:37.16

130. 18. M35 297 GIEWEKEMEYER Henning 1984 +11:03.10 130.    00:35:37.67

131. 13. M55 8820 BÄRTHLEIN Thomas 1963 OTV +11:08.67 131.    00:35:43.24

132. 8. M50 181 WINDISCH Horst 1966 Lauftreff SV Poppenricht +11:14.76 132.    00:35:49.33

133. 23. M30 178 MAI Markus 1989 +11:15.80 133.    00:35:50.37

134. 5. M60 8836 WIRTH Reinhard 1956 TSV Ebermannsdorf +11:15.87 134.    00:35:50.44

135. 14. M55 285 ZIMMERMANN Markus 1963 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff +11:20.85 135.    00:35:55.42

136. 13. M40 307 FRANZ Berthold 1976 +11:23.58 136.    00:35:58.15

137. 36. M 263 WILD Bastian 1994 Cafebar Colomba +11:27.99 137.    00:36:02.56

138. 24. M30 195 BIEBL Thomas 1987 +11:30.35 138.    00:36:04.92

139. 25. M30 174 KUSTNER Michael 1985 DJK Ehenfeld-Massenricht +11:31.61 139.    00:36:06.18

140. 15. M55 266 KOTZBAUER Norbert 1962 +11:32.04 140.    00:36:06.61

141. 14. M40 144 OSTROWSKI Andreas 1977 +11:32.26 141.    00:36:06.83

142. 15. M40 298 NEPPL Stefan 1979 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +11:38.99 142.    00:36:13.56

143. 6. M60 517 TAMM Hendryk 1955 LG Eckental +11:41.08 143.    00:36:15.65

144. 37. M 526 HOLFELDER Christian 1992 +11:46.39 144.    00:36:20.96

145. 16. M40 306 SCHÖN Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen +11:53.35 145.    00:36:27.92

146. 19. M35 457 BIRNER Christian 1981 SV Raigering +12:00.02 146.    00:36:34.59

147. 17. M40 538 BUTZ Christian 1979 +12:00.09 147.    00:36:34.66

148. 38. M 584 DÄUBLER Markus 1991 +12:01.17 148.    00:36:35.74

149. 20. M35 8804 BECKER-VOGT Philipp Peter 1984 +12:05.36 149.    00:36:39.93

150. 9. M50 520 WEHERA Jochen 1967 SG WWA Weiden +12:09.55 150.    00:36:44.12

151. 21. M35 588 ZAPF Tobias 1983 +12:24.77 151.    00:36:59.34

152. 14. M45 268 WEBER Helmut 1970 ATSV Pirkensee-Ponholz +12:38.98 152.    00:37:13.55

153. 18. M40 552 JOVANOVIC Slavisa 1977 +12:41.27 153.    00:37:15.84

154. 19. M40 193 LUBER Robert 1975 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +12:45.73 154.    00:37:20.30

155. 22. M35 535 JAWORK Johannes 1980 +12:53.24 155.    00:37:27.81

156. 39. M 289 RAHN Marcel 1993 Athletic Friends e.V. +12:59.09 156.    00:37:33.66

157. 26. M30 312 LOHER Josef 1986 SV Kemnath a.B +12:59.49 157.    00:37:34.06

158. 27. M30 313 KUMETH Christian 1985 SV Kemnath a.B +12:59.55 158.    00:37:34.12

159. 15. M45 248 BARTMANN Sepp 1973 Männergesangsverein Weihern +13:03.89 159.    00:37:38.46

160. 10. M50 8822 SCHLOSSER Werner 1965 Holzhammer +13:08.67 160.    00:37:43.24

161. 28. M30 167 WIESNET Michael 1985 +13:14.94 161.    00:37:49.51

162. 40. M 458 GÖTZ Michael 1992 KLJB Adlholz +13:27.50 162.    00:38:02.07

163. 29. M30 524 SCHAFFENROTH Moritz 1988 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +13:37.94 163.    00:38:12.51

164. 1. M65 565 HOFFMANN Norbert 1953 CIS Amberg +13:40.44 164.    00:38:15.01

165. 30. M30 292 BIELESCH Sebastian 1988 +13:43.31 165.    00:38:17.88

166. 31. M30 440 SCHIMKUS Martin 1989 +13:43.62 166.    00:38:18.19

167. 41. M 8828 WEBER Axel 1992 +13:44.96 167.    00:38:19.53

168. 23. M35 8835 SCHMINKE Fabian 1983 CIS Amberg +13:58.38 168.    00:38:32.95

169. 32. M30 184 SANGALA Martin 1986 +14:01.71 169.    00:38:36.28

170. 20. M40 436 KLINGER Thomas 1975 TSV Detag Wernberg +14:02.02 170.    00:38:36.59

171. 33. M30 525 ZENGER Christoph 1988 +14:04.83 171.    00:38:39.40

172. 16. M55 261 MEIER Klaus 1960 TB Weiden +14:09.08 172.    00:38:43.65

173. 7. M60 542 GEBHARD Johann 1956 Edelweiß Süß, Sommerbiathlon +14:12.07 173.    00:38:46.64

174. 21. M40 241 GRAHLMANN Jens 1976 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +14:15.24 174.    00:38:49.81
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175. 42. M 204 HEINDL Manuel 1993 KLJB Adlholz +14:22.66 175.    00:38:57.23

176. 22. M40 325 KNAHN Thomas 1978 Team mäwe +14:24.31 176.    00:38:58.88

177. 43. M 586 STRAßBURGER Jonas 1991 +14:26.05 177.    00:39:00.62

178. 24. M35 8819 SCHARF Christoph 1980 Laface-Team Weiden +14:33.85 178.    00:39:08.42

179. 11. M50 244 MARX Karsten 1966 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +14:34.24 179.    00:39:08.81

180. 44. M 262 HOFFMANN Manoel 1991 Cafebar Colomba +14:36.93 180.    00:39:11.50

181. 45. M 540 LOBINGER Fabian 1990 +14:48.18 181.    00:39:22.75

182. 2. M65 445 WEIß Erwin 1952 RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach +14:52.54 182.    00:39:27.11

183. 25. M35 555 WILHELM Vitali 1981 +15:10.04 183.    00:39:44.61

184. 34. M30 229 DIPPEL Uli 1986 TSV Detag Wernberg +15:37.22 184.    00:40:11.79

185. 17. M55 142 LÖW Thomas 1962 +15:38.13 185.    00:40:12.70

186. 26. M35 169 RAUCH Florian 1982 Djk weiden +15:44.48 186.    00:40:19.05

187. 46. M 334 LENZ Dominik 1992 Round Table 235 Amberg-Sulzbach +15:51.38 187.    00:40:25.95

188. 35. M30 333 KOCH Philipp 1987 Round Table 235 Amberg-Sulzbach +16:08.53 188.    00:40:43.10

189. 47. M 551 WENKMANN Johannes 1991 Edelweiß Hohenkemnath +16:13.45 189.    00:40:48.02

190. 8. M60 275 BACKOFEN Heiko 1957 TUS Rosenberg +16:26.57 190.    00:41:01.14

191. 9. M60 168 RAUCH Peter 1957 Djk weiden +16:32.06 191.    00:41:06.63

192. 27. M35 224 WIESNER Effi 1983 Good old friends +17:04.00 192.    00:41:38.57

193. 28. M35 225 RAUCH Seppo 1983 Good old friends +17:13.10 193.    00:41:47.67

194. 12. M50 315 SICHELSTIEL Gerhard 1967 +17:31.51 194.    00:42:06.08

195. 3. M65 200 BIESLER Manfred 1953 TSV Detag Wernberg +17:50.65 195.    00:42:25.22

196. 18. M55 278 LEHNERER Wolfgang 1964 VFTN Kirchenreinbach +19:00.55 196.    00:43:35.12

197. 2. M70 221 SAURENBACH Bernhard 1946 ESV Amberg +19:28.09 197.    00:44:02.66

198. 4. M65 296 BÖHM Hermann 1950 TB Weiden +20:01.50 198.    00:44:36.07

199. 29. M35 8837 CEVIK Yasa 1984 +20:05.64 199.    00:44:40.21

200. 30. M35 332 DEHLING Christof 1984 Round Table 235 Amberg-Sulzbach +20:05.84 200.    00:44:40.41

201. 5. M65 455 ERTEL Otto 1954 +22:16.50 201.    00:46:51.07

202. 36. M30 240 OBERMEIER Benjamin 1985 +22:43.86 202.    00:47:18.43

203. 31. M35 274 HARTUNG Stefan 1982 +22:44.22 203.    00:47:18.79

204. 16. M45 568 THOMAS Heiko 1971 +23:20.39 204.    00:47:54.96

205. 23. M40 463 SENFT Frank 1977 Turboschnecken Wolfsbach +25:54.18 205.    00:50:28.75

206. 17. M45 276 PFLEGER Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal +31:19.36 206.    00:55:53.93

207. 1. M80 594 WILHELM Anderl 1937 VFL Waiblingen +46:59.78 207.    01:11:34.35

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU18
28. 1. MJU18 490 GRÜNWALD Simon 2004 SCMK Hirschau --- 1.    00:29:17.54

39. 2. MJU18 541 USCHOLD Linus 2003 SCMK Hirschau +26.72 2.    00:29:44.26

47. 3. MJU18 491 BOTHNER Deniz 2004 SCMK Hirschau +56.58 3.    00:30:14.12

Altersklasse MJU20
8. 1. MJU20 323 TREPTOW Noah 2002 CIS Amberg --- 1.    00:27:35.52

21. 2. MJU20 453 KECK Samuel 2002 CIS Amberg +1:10.92 2.    00:28:46.44

53. 3. MJU20 242 BEHRINGER Moritz 2001 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +3:08.97 3.    00:30:44.49

Altersklasse M
1. 1. M 459 VÖLKL Korbinian 1991 SSV Ulm --- 1.    00:24:34.57

3. 2. M 255 LEGAT Markus 1994 TB Weiden +27.44 2.    00:25:02.01

4. 3. M 299 LEHNER Korbinian 1996 LSC Höchstadt/Aisch +53.81 3.    00:25:28.38

5. 4. M 539 POXLEITNER Thomas 1991 DJK Weiden +1:14.35 4.    00:25:48.92

6. 5. M 443 ARNOLD Swen 1992 Djk weiden +1:57.74 5.    00:26:32.31

9. 6. M 286 ROTH Fabian 1991 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte +3:02.67 6.    00:27:37.24

11. 7. M 185 MANZ Adrian 1998 LTV Naabtal +3:04.24 7.    00:27:38.81

12. 8. M 149 HALLER André 1991 Ski-Club Schwandorf +3:15.17 8.    00:27:49.74

14. 9. M 250 WEGMANN Jens 1992 Team Bananenflanke +3:24.24 9.    00:27:58.81

23. 10. M 580 SCHAAR Florian 1998 +4:16.56 10.    00:28:51.13
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29. 11. M 290 GRAU Alexander 1994 +4:43.74 11.    00:29:18.31

30. 12. M 596 JÖRS Leonhard 1995 +4:45.25 12.    00:29:19.82

35. 13. M 236 RICHTHAMMER Stefan 1996 LTV Naabtal +4:52.06 13.    00:29:26.63

36. 14. M 329 MAX Florian 1994 TDM-Franken +4:57.52 14.    00:29:32.09

37. 15. M 442 BETZ Michael 1993 DJK Allersberg Energy +5:00.63 15.    00:29:35.20

38. 16. M 176 HIERL Michael 1992 +5:04.20 16.    00:29:38.77

41. 17. M 206 SIEGLER Florian 1993 KLJB Adlholz +5:19.41 17.    00:29:53.98

43. 18. M 466 SIFA Salah 1997 ESV Amberg +5:23.45 18.    00:29:58.02

50. 19. M 192 SCHIMECK Jakob 1993 SC Spies +5:53.89 19.    00:30:28.46

56. 20. M 151 SCHNEIDER Johannes 1990 +6:20.04 20.    00:30:54.61

64. 21. M 444 HECHTL Stefan 1990 LTV Naabtal +6:51.52 21.    00:31:26.09

70. 22. M 264 KAPPEL Alexander 1991 Cafebar Colomba +7:25.40 22.    00:31:59.97

78. 23. M 177 DEMEL Christian 1996 +7:44.36 23.    00:32:18.93

84. 24. M 203 WISMET Jakob 1994 KLJB Adlholz +8:07.80 24.    00:32:42.37

86. 25. M 191 FRUTH Sebastian 1993 +8:09.89 25.    00:32:44.46

89. 26. M 183 MATTHALM Fabian 1998 +8:18.26 26.    00:32:52.83

92. 27. M 205 SIEGLER Matthias 1994 KLJB Adlholz +8:25.45 27.    00:33:00.02

99. 28. M 269 SCHERM Stefan 1991 +8:37.60 28.    00:33:12.17

105. 29. M 160 WEGMANN Christoph 1994 +9:30.04 29.    00:34:04.61

109. 30. M 544 GRÄDLER Peter 1993 Strobel Quarzsand GmbH +9:37.62 30.    00:34:12.19

113. 31. M 560 ZIEGLER Tobias 1995 +9:46.71 31.    00:34:21.28

117. 32. M 190 KOCH Philipp 1993 SV Etsdorf +9:58.24 32.    00:34:32.81

119. 33. M 253 BEHRINGER Christoph 1999 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +10:05.34 33.    00:34:39.91

123. 34. M 530 KRAPF Niklas 1999 +10:26.56 34.    00:35:01.13

125. 35. M 527 HOLFELDER Martin 1990 +10:42.95 35.    00:35:17.52

137. 36. M 263 WILD Bastian 1994 Cafebar Colomba +11:27.99 36.    00:36:02.56

144. 37. M 526 HOLFELDER Christian 1992 +11:46.39 37.    00:36:20.96

148. 38. M 584 DÄUBLER Markus 1991 +12:01.17 38.    00:36:35.74

156. 39. M 289 RAHN Marcel 1993 Athletic Friends e.V. +12:59.09 39.    00:37:33.66

162. 40. M 458 GÖTZ Michael 1992 KLJB Adlholz +13:27.50 40.    00:38:02.07

167. 41. M 8828 WEBER Axel 1992 +13:44.96 41.    00:38:19.53

175. 42. M 204 HEINDL Manuel 1993 KLJB Adlholz +14:22.66 42.    00:38:57.23

177. 43. M 586 STRAßBURGER Jonas 1991 +14:26.05 43.    00:39:00.62

180. 44. M 262 HOFFMANN Manoel 1991 Cafebar Colomba +14:36.93 44.    00:39:11.50

181. 45. M 540 LOBINGER Fabian 1990 +14:48.18 45.    00:39:22.75

187. 46. M 334 LENZ Dominik 1992 Round Table 235 Amberg-Sulzbach +15:51.38 46.    00:40:25.95

189. 47. M 551 WENKMANN Johannes 1991 Edelweiß Hohenkemnath +16:13.45 47.    00:40:48.02

Altersklasse M30
2. 1. M30 8834 ROSNER Alexander 1988 RCR Schnaittenbach --- 1.    00:24:53.06

10. 2. M30 309 BODENSTEINER Christian 1988 Tristar Regensburg +2:45.65 2.    00:27:38.71

13. 3. M30 219 WEINFURTER Martin 1989 LTV Naabtal +2:57.64 3.    00:27:50.70

17. 4. M30 8827 GEELHAAR Alexander 1985 RC Schnaittachtal +3:07.83 4.    00:28:00.89

22. 5. M30 199 KOLLER Sebastian 1985 SV Freudenberg +3:55.25 5.    00:28:48.31

26. 6. M30 528 KREIßL Michael 1985 Die Pappenheimer +4:16.19 6.    00:29:09.25

40. 7. M30 452 HÖGERL Bernhard 1987 swim.bike.asche +4:54.94 7.    00:29:48.00

42. 8. M30 187 MUGRAUER Rainer 1985 LLC Marathon Regensburg +5:01.73 8.    00:29:54.79

49. 9. M30 287 STOECKL-HOESL Markus 1989 Cafebar Colomba +5:35.15 9.    00:30:28.21

55. 10. M30 208 DÜRR Thomas 1988 DJK Ursensollen +5:57.21 10.    00:30:50.27

58. 11. M30 519 TRUß Philipp 1989 +6:08.24 11.    00:31:01.30

71. 12. M30 231 SCHLÖGL Benedict 1988 TSV Detag Wernberg +7:10.41 12.    00:32:03.47

73. 13. M30 217 WEIS Michael 1988 LTV Naabtal +7:13.61 13.    00:32:06.67

74. 14. M30 451 PÖLLATH Silvan 1989 RSC Neukirchen +7:17.07 14.    00:32:10.13

80. 15. M30 246 DEHLING Andreas 1987 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +7:28.00 15.    00:32:21.06

83. 16. M30 556 HÖGL Maximilian 1988 +7:38.05 16.    00:32:31.11

85. 17. M30 522 RUHNAU Marcel 1988 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff +7:50.47 17.    00:32:43.53

95. 18. M30 461 FALK Matthias 1987 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +8:11.18 18.    00:33:04.24

96. 19. M30 563 LOBINGER Stefan 1985 +8:12.11 19.    00:33:05.17
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100. 20. M30 238 KODALLE Florian 1986 +8:27.61 20.    00:33:20.67

126. 21. M30 202 GRAßMANN Lukas 1988 LTV Naabtal +10:32.56 21.    00:35:25.62

127. 22. M30 280 LIEBERWIRTH Martin 1985 +10:32.91 22.    00:35:25.97

133. 23. M30 178 MAI Markus 1989 +10:57.31 23.    00:35:50.37

138. 24. M30 195 BIEBL Thomas 1987 +11:11.86 24.    00:36:04.92

139. 25. M30 174 KUSTNER Michael 1985 DJK Ehenfeld-Massenricht +11:13.12 25.    00:36:06.18

157. 26. M30 312 LOHER Josef 1986 SV Kemnath a.B +12:41.00 26.    00:37:34.06

158. 27. M30 313 KUMETH Christian 1985 SV Kemnath a.B +12:41.06 27.    00:37:34.12

161. 28. M30 167 WIESNET Michael 1985 +12:56.45 28.    00:37:49.51

163. 29. M30 524 SCHAFFENROTH Moritz 1988 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +13:19.45 29.    00:38:12.51

165. 30. M30 292 BIELESCH Sebastian 1988 +13:24.82 30.    00:38:17.88

166. 31. M30 440 SCHIMKUS Martin 1989 +13:25.13 31.    00:38:18.19

169. 32. M30 184 SANGALA Martin 1986 +13:43.22 32.    00:38:36.28

171. 33. M30 525 ZENGER Christoph 1988 +13:46.34 33.    00:38:39.40

184. 34. M30 229 DIPPEL Uli 1986 TSV Detag Wernberg +15:18.73 34.    00:40:11.79

188. 35. M30 333 KOCH Philipp 1987 Round Table 235 Amberg-Sulzbach +15:50.04 35.    00:40:43.10

202. 36. M30 240 OBERMEIER Benjamin 1985 +22:25.37 36.    00:47:18.43

Altersklasse M35
18. 1. M35 282 PIRKER Stefan 1982 TSV Detag Wernberg --- 1.    00:28:05.63

20. 2. M35 300 STEUERL Rainer 1980 TuS Kastl +38.82 2.    00:28:44.45

31. 3. M35 545 FORSTER Benjamin 1982 Strobel Quarzsand GmbH +1:15.09 3.    00:29:20.72

32. 4. M35 326 ZETTELMEIER Louis 1980 Team mäwe +1:15.50 4.    00:29:21.13

34. 5. M35 251 HARRER Alexander 1983 RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach +1:19.25 5.    00:29:24.88

46. 6. M35 308 MARSCHALEK Jörg 1981 CIS Amberg +2:07.48 6.    00:30:13.11

48. 7. M35 554 LASCHTOWITZ Wolfgang 1980 +2:17.32 7.    00:30:22.95

60. 8. M35 186 MAIWALD Florian 1980 SV Etsdorf +3:01.45 8.    00:31:07.08

75. 9. M35 8805 OTTENSCHLÄGER Michael 1982 JSV Amberg +4:06.93 9.    00:32:12.56

79. 10. M35 327 SCHWAGER Florian 1980 SV Illschwang +4:15.23 10.    00:32:20.86

88. 11. M35 166 WOLFRAM Christian 1982 +4:41.13 11.    00:32:46.76

97. 12. M35 531 JÖNS Christian 1984 +5:00.19 12.    00:33:05.82

104. 13. M35 589 LANGER Stefan 1982 +5:58.13 13.    00:34:03.76

106. 14. M35 226 TSCHIERSCHKE Stefan 1984 +6:00.02 14.    00:34:05.65

112. 15. M35 521 MÜLLER Johannes 1981 SG WWA Weiden +6:13.79 15.    00:34:19.42

116. 16. M35 553 LASCHTOWITZ Gerd 1984 +6:19.18 16.    00:34:24.81

118. 17. M35 245 ÜBLER Stefan 1984 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +6:34.27 17.    00:34:39.90

130. 18. M35 297 GIEWEKEMEYER Henning 1984 +7:32.04 18.    00:35:37.67

146. 19. M35 457 BIRNER Christian 1981 SV Raigering +8:28.96 19.    00:36:34.59

149. 20. M35 8804 BECKER-VOGT Philipp Peter 1984 +8:34.30 20.    00:36:39.93

151. 21. M35 588 ZAPF Tobias 1983 +8:53.71 21.    00:36:59.34

155. 22. M35 535 JAWORK Johannes 1980 +9:22.18 22.    00:37:27.81

168. 23. M35 8835 SCHMINKE Fabian 1983 CIS Amberg +10:27.32 23.    00:38:32.95

178. 24. M35 8819 SCHARF Christoph 1980 Laface-Team Weiden +11:02.79 24.    00:39:08.42

183. 25. M35 555 WILHELM Vitali 1981 +11:38.98 25.    00:39:44.61

186. 26. M35 169 RAUCH Florian 1982 Djk weiden +12:13.42 26.    00:40:19.05

192. 27. M35 224 WIESNER Effi 1983 Good old friends +13:32.94 27.    00:41:38.57

193. 28. M35 225 RAUCH Seppo 1983 Good old friends +13:42.04 28.    00:41:47.67

199. 29. M35 8837 CEVIK Yasa 1984 +16:34.58 29.    00:44:40.21

200. 30. M35 332 DEHLING Christof 1984 Round Table 235 Amberg-Sulzbach +16:34.78 30.    00:44:40.41

203. 31. M35 274 HARTUNG Stefan 1982 +19:13.16 31.    00:47:18.79

Altersklasse M40
27. 1. M40 316 ARNOLD Florian 1979 Laface-Team Weiden --- 1.    00:29:16.78

44. 2. M40 320 USCHOLD Wolfgang 1976 SCMK Hirschau +45.43 2.    00:30:02.21

52. 3. M40 546 GRAF Florian 1979 friends of skinfit +1:27.41 3.    00:30:44.19

57. 4. M40 301 RISCHAN Jens 1975 SC-Artelshofen +1:42.46 4.    00:30:59.24

61. 5. M40 318 SCHMIDT Uwe 1975 SV Kohlberg/Röthenbach +1:54.54 5.    00:31:11.32

67. 6. M40 294 NAUMOVIC Albert 1979 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +2:22.49 6.    00:31:39.27
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68. 7. M40 532 BACH Stephan 1979 +2:22.56 7.    00:31:39.34

82. 8. M40 213 RAAB Markus 1978 TSV Detag Wernberg +3:12.09 8.    00:32:28.87

87. 9. M40 243 ÜBLER Jürgen 1976 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +3:28.50 9.    00:32:45.28

103. 10. M40 265 BUHL Holger 1979 DJK Ensdorf +4:37.80 10.    00:33:54.58

114. 11. M40 153 FLIERL Andreas 1975 Kirwaleit Traßlberg +5:05.54 11.    00:34:22.32

122. 12. M40 175 BASALDUA Jason 1979 +5:42.50 12.    00:34:59.28

136. 13. M40 307 FRANZ Berthold 1976 +6:41.37 13.    00:35:58.15

141. 14. M40 144 OSTROWSKI Andreas 1977 +6:50.05 14.    00:36:06.83

142. 15. M40 298 NEPPL Stefan 1979 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +6:56.78 15.    00:36:13.56

145. 16. M40 306 SCHÖN Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen +7:11.14 16.    00:36:27.92

147. 17. M40 538 BUTZ Christian 1979 +7:17.88 17.    00:36:34.66

153. 18. M40 552 JOVANOVIC Slavisa 1977 +7:59.06 18.    00:37:15.84

154. 19. M40 193 LUBER Robert 1975 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +8:03.52 19.    00:37:20.30

170. 20. M40 436 KLINGER Thomas 1975 TSV Detag Wernberg +9:19.81 20.    00:38:36.59

174. 21. M40 241 GRAHLMANN Jens 1976 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +9:33.03 21.    00:38:49.81

176. 22. M40 325 KNAHN Thomas 1978 Team mäwe +9:42.10 22.    00:38:58.88

205. 23. M40 463 SENFT Frank 1977 Turboschnecken Wolfsbach +21:11.97 23.    00:50:28.75

Altersklasse M45
7. 1. M45 237 LANG Michael 1970 Djk weiden --- 1.    00:26:57.82

15. 2. M45 8817 WOLFRATH Dietmar 1974 Laface-Team Weiden +1:01.37 2.    00:27:59.19

25. 3. M45 209 LEHNERER Matthias 1971 TSV Detag Wernberg +1:58.90 3.    00:28:56.72

33. 4. M45 156 SCHILCHER Heinz 1970 DAV Peiting +2:24.54 4.    00:29:22.36

51. 5. M45 314 HANSKE Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal +3:33.02 5.    00:30:30.84

62. 6. M45 465 TUTSCH Holger 1974 ESV Amberg +4:13.93 6.    00:31:11.75

65. 7. M45 573 DEMEL Josef 1972 +4:33.62 7.    00:31:31.44

66. 8. M45 273 MAUERER Ulrich 1973 ZTK Zahnärztliche Tageskliniken Dr. Eichenseer +4:37.65 8.    00:31:35.47

69. 9. M45 239 HELDWEIN Stefan 1971 +4:52.30 9.    00:31:50.12

81. 10. M45 189 BRAUN Thomas 1972 Djk weiden +5:24.13 10.    00:32:21.95

91. 11. M45 222 SCHIMMELPFENNIG Martin 1970 Ski-Club Schwandorf +5:56.03 11.    00:32:53.85

93. 12. M45 8801 IBLER Markus 1970 FFW Karmensölden +6:04.27 12.    00:33:02.09

121. 13. M45 216 MERKL Andreas 1973 +7:58.63 13.    00:34:56.45

152. 14. M45 268 WEBER Helmut 1970 ATSV Pirkensee-Ponholz +10:15.73 14.    00:37:13.55

159. 15. M45 248 BARTMANN Sepp 1973 Männergesangsverein Weihern +10:40.64 15.    00:37:38.46

204. 16. M45 568 THOMAS Heiko 1971 +20:57.14 16.    00:47:54.96

206. 17. M45 276 PFLEGER Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal +28:56.11 17.    00:55:53.93

Altersklasse M50
19. 1. M50 537 KRUG Berthold 1967 MaliCrew e.V. Bayreuth --- 1.    00:28:35.02

24. 2. M50 448 MAIER Mario 1968 Skivereinigung Amberg +17.22 2.    00:28:52.24

63. 3. M50 277 KRANL Gernot 1967 RSC Neukirchen +2:41.28 3.    00:31:16.30

77. 4. M50 302 FUCHS Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg +3:40.86 4.    00:32:15.88

90. 5. M50 561 WÖLLMER Heinz 1968 TST Ammerthal +4:18.79 5.    00:32:53.81

94. 6. M50 198 SCHEFFMANN Josef 1969 TST Ammerthal +4:27.66 6.    00:33:02.68

101. 7. M50 230 SPERL Christian 1967 TSV Detag Wernberg +4:49.09 7.    00:33:24.11

132. 8. M50 181 WINDISCH Horst 1966 Lauftreff SV Poppenricht +7:14.31 8.    00:35:49.33

150. 9. M50 520 WEHERA Jochen 1967 SG WWA Weiden +8:09.10 9.    00:36:44.12

160. 10. M50 8822 SCHLOSSER Werner 1965 Holzhammer +9:08.22 10.    00:37:43.24

179. 11. M50 244 MARX Karsten 1966 SV Illschwang - Lauftreff +10:33.79 11.    00:39:08.81

194. 12. M50 315 SICHELSTIEL Gerhard 1967 +13:31.06 12.    00:42:06.08

Altersklasse M55
16. 1. M55 247 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden --- 1.    00:28:00.03

45. 2. M55 256 KOLLER Georg 1962 TB Weiden +2:11.25 2.    00:30:11.28

59. 3. M55 227 GRAML Anton 1960 Skivereinigung Amberg +3:03.48 3.    00:31:03.51

76. 4. M55 454 DORNER Robert 1961 +4:15.08 4.    00:32:15.11

98. 5. M55 257 HELGERT Max 1960 TB Weiden +5:05.87 5.    00:33:05.90

102. 6. M55 324 THAR Oliver 1964 RV Elbart +5:49.19 6.    00:33:49.22
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107. 7. M55 543 MÄNDL Wolfgang 1963 Skivereinigung Amberg +6:06.49 7.    00:34:06.52

111. 8. M55 518 HENGMITH Maik 1964 TST Ammerthal +6:14.07 8.    00:34:14.10

115. 9. M55 197 WEGMANN Wolfgang 1962 SV Riglasreuth +6:24.58 9.    00:34:24.61

120. 10. M55 214 HÖLZL Emmeram 1962 TSV Detag Wernberg +6:52.12 10.    00:34:52.15

124. 11. M55 533 KICK Georg 1963 TSV Detag Wernberg +7:02.03 11.    00:35:02.06

129. 12. M55 207 KLEIERL Alois 1962 SpVgg Pfreimd +7:37.13 12.    00:35:37.16

131. 13. M55 8820 BÄRTHLEIN Thomas 1963 OTV +7:43.21 13.    00:35:43.24

135. 14. M55 285 ZIMMERMANN Markus 1963 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff +7:55.39 14.    00:35:55.42

140. 15. M55 266 KOTZBAUER Norbert 1962 +8:06.58 15.    00:36:06.61

172. 16. M55 261 MEIER Klaus 1960 TB Weiden +10:43.62 16.    00:38:43.65

185. 17. M55 142 LÖW Thomas 1962 +12:12.67 17.    00:40:12.70

196. 18. M55 278 LEHNERER Wolfgang 1964 VFTN Kirchenreinbach +15:35.09 18.    00:43:35.12

Altersklasse M60
54. 1. M60 441 MEIER Alois 1958 SV Freudenberg --- 1.    00:30:45.29

72. 2. M60 331 LIPPL Peter 1956 TTC Luitpoldhütte +1:18.34 2.    00:32:03.63

108. 3. M60 8823 RENNER Wolfgang 1956 +3:24.32 3.    00:34:09.61

110. 4. M60 259 HÖLZL Albert 1958 TB Weiden +3:28.22 4.    00:34:13.51

134. 5. M60 8836 WIRTH Reinhard 1956 TSV Ebermannsdorf +5:05.15 5.    00:35:50.44

143. 6. M60 517 TAMM Hendryk 1955 LG Eckental +5:30.36 6.    00:36:15.65

173. 7. M60 542 GEBHARD Johann 1956 Edelweiß Süß, Sommerbiathlon +8:01.35 7.    00:38:46.64

190. 8. M60 275 BACKOFEN Heiko 1957 TUS Rosenberg +10:15.85 8.    00:41:01.14

191. 9. M60 168 RAUCH Peter 1957 Djk weiden +10:21.34 9.    00:41:06.63

Altersklasse M65
164. 1. M65 565 HOFFMANN Norbert 1953 CIS Amberg --- 1.    00:38:15.01

182. 2. M65 445 WEIß Erwin 1952 RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach +1:12.10 2.    00:39:27.11

195. 3. M65 200 BIESLER Manfred 1953 TSV Detag Wernberg +4:10.21 3.    00:42:25.22

198. 4. M65 296 BÖHM Hermann 1950 TB Weiden +6:21.06 4.    00:44:36.07

201. 5. M65 455 ERTEL Otto 1954 +8:36.06 5.    00:46:51.07

Altersklasse M70
128. 1. M70 456 THEIS Manfred 1949 RSG Vilstal --- 1.    00:35:30.33

197. 2. M70 221 SAURENBACH Bernhard 1946 ESV Amberg +8:32.33 2.    00:44:02.66

Altersklasse M80
207. 1. M80 594 WILHELM Anderl 1937 VFL Waiblingen --- 1.    01:11:34.35
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